
Last Name First Name Email Attendee Status Company In-person Web No
Binder Regis regis.binder@ferc.gov Attending FERC X
Breckenridge John john.breckenridge@kcpl.com Attending KCPL X
Canada Bob bob.canada@nerc.net Attending NERC X
Chessmore Carol Carol.Chessmore@oncor.com Attending Oncor X
Crutchfield Stephen stephen.crutchfield@nerc.net Attending NERC X
Fox II Robert rwfox@tva.gov Attending Tennessee Valley Authority X
gibbons matt matthew.s.gibbons@gmail.com Attending NERC X
Grubbs David dgrubbs@gpltexas.org Attending City of Garland X
Ivey Susan susan.ivey@exeloncorp.com Attending Exelon Corp. X
Johnson Ross rjohnson@capitalpower.com Attending Capital Power X
Judge Kathy kathleen.judge@nationalgrid.com Attending National Grid X
Nielsen Darren dnielsen@wecc.biz Attending WECC X
Oberski Lou Lou.Oberski@dom.com Attending Dominion X
Olson Mark mark.olson@nerc.net Attending NERC X
O'Neil Mike mco0hwz@fpl.com Attending FPL X
Pelcher Stephen srpelche@santeecooper.com Attending Santee Cooper X
Pespisa John John.Pespisa@sce.com Attending Southern California Edison/NERC Compliance Program X
Porter Rick rick.porter@duke-energy.com Attending Duke Energy X
Rhodes Robert rrhodes@spp.org Attending Southwest Power Pool X
Stryker Matthew matt.stryker@gatrans.com Attending GTC X
Yeung Manho mxy6@pge.com Attending Pacific Gas and Electric Company X
Harris Brad Centerpoint X
Applebaum Jonathan United Illuminating X
Scanlon Chris X
Ferguson Darin X
Guidry Louis Cleco X
Weber Nick X
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